

RESURFACING 2013 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS  
 CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1492 Mill, Pave & Castings  
 CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1492 rebuild/new inlets and leads  
 ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1492 large pipe and large SASs  
 ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1492 Sanitary  
 EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1492 Water  
 GN01-54901-634404-00-632900 STREET DEPT  
 CE57-58540-810417 Traffic Eng.  
 ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus  
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	10.00	DAYS	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	10.00	DAYS	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
10801	ROOT CUTTING - CURB & GUTTER	200.00	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$8.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	50.00	CY	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
20201	FILL, INCLUDING TOPSOIL	25.00	CY	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$30.00
20312	REMOVE CATCHBASIN, UNDISTRIBUTED	1.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$700.00
20314	REMOVE PIPE - STORM, UNDISTRIBUTED	50.00	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$30.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	100.00	SF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.50
20701	SUN TERRACE SEEDING	50.00	SY	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	10.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	\$60.00
21041	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE	10.00	EACH	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$160.00
30122	1/2" REINFORCING STEEL	50.00	LF	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	25.00	LF	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$35.00
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200.00	SF	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.50
30302	7" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	200.00	SF	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.25

RESURFACING 2013 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS  
 CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1492 Mill, Pave & Castings  
 CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1492 rebuild/new inlets and leads  
 ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1492 large pipe and large SASs  
 ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1492 Sanitary  
 EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1492 Water  
 GN01-54901-634404-00-632900 STREET DEPT  
 CE57-58540-810417 Traffic Eng.  
 ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus  
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
30330	PROFILE CURB CUT	25.00	LF	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$14.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	168.00	SF	\$5.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$8.00
40101	CRUSHED STONE BASE COURSE	50.00	TON	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
40251	HMA MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL	500.00	LF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$5.00
40362	ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING, RESURFACING	26.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$9,100.00	\$400.00	\$460.00	\$460.00
40363	ADJUST CATCHBASIN CASTING, RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$625.00
40364	RESURFACING	11.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	\$385.00	\$400.00
40365	ADJUST INLET CASTING, "TUB" TYPE, RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$550.00
40366	REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00
40367	ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #1 - RESURFACING	68.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$17,000.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$240.00
40368	ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #2 - RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$240.00
40370	REBUILD ACCESS STRUCTURE TOP - RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$850.00	\$2,100.00
40382	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING	1,548.00	LF	\$35.00	\$54,180.00	\$42.00	\$43.00	\$40.00
40391	REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK - RESURFACING	375.00	SF	\$9.50	\$3,562.50	\$7.50	\$7.75	\$7.00

RESURFACING 2013 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS  
 CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1492 Mill, Pave & Castings  
 CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1492 rebuild/new inlets and leads  
 ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1492 large pipe and large SASs  
 ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1492 Sanitary  
 EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1492 Water  
 GN01-54901-634404-00-632900 STREET DEPT  
 CE57-58540-810417 Traffic Eng.  
 ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus  
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40392	REMOVE AND REPLACE 7" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - RESURFACING	2,686.00	SF	\$10.00	\$26,860.00	\$9.15	\$8.00	\$8.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER, UNDISTRIBUTED	50.00	TF	\$0.10	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE, UNDISTRIBUTED	50.00	LF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$45.00	\$85.00
50723	3' X 3' SAS, UNDISTRIBUTED	2.00	EACH	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00
50724	4' X 4' SAS, UNDISTRIBUTED	2.00	EACH	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,300.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$134,207.50	\$136,845.40	\$143,948.25	\$157,247.00